
(1) 

 
 

 
 

ಶೇಷ ರಾಜಯ್ ಪತಿರ್ಕೆ 
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 
 

No.FD 03 CSL 2020                                            Karnataka Government Secretariat, 
                                                                                               Vidhana Soudha,  
                           Bengaluru, dated: 13/10/2020. 
 

CORRIGENDUM  
 

(1) In the Notification (34/2020) No.FD 03 CSL 2020, dated:26.09.2020 published in  

Karnataka Gazette, Part IVA, Extraordinary, No.418 dated:26.09.2020, the following 

corrections shall be read, namely:- 

(a) In the second para, the figure  “(ii)” appearing before the words “after the second 

proviso” shall be omitted; 

(b) In the proviso so inserted,- 

(i) the words and figures “March, 2020” shall be read as “March, 2019”; and 

(ii) the figures and letter “22th” shall be read as “22nd”. 
 

(2) In the Notification (35/2020) No. FD 03 CSL 2020, dated:26.09.2020 

published in Karnataka Gazette, Part IVA, Extraordinary, No.419 dated:26.09.2020, the 

figures and letter “22th” shall be read as “22nd”. 

By Order and in the name of the 
Governor of Karnataka, 

 

 

(K.SAVITHRAMMA) 
Under-Secretary to Government, 

Finance Department (C.T.-1) 
 

 

ಮುದರ್ಕರು ಹಾಗೂ ಪರ್ಕಾಶಕರು:- ಸಂಕಲನಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು, ಕನಾರ್ಟಕ ರಾಜಯ್ಪತರ್, ಸಕಾರ್ರಿ ಕೇಂದರ್ ಮುದರ್ಣಾಲಯ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು. 

  ¨sÁUÀ –  4J 
     Part –  IVA 

ಂೆಗಳೂರು, ಮಂಗಳವಾರ,13,ಅಕೊಟ್ೕಬರ್, 2020(s ಆಶವ್ಯುಜ, 21, ಶಕವಷ ೧೯೪2) 
Bengaluru, TUESDAY,13,OCTOBER,2020( Aashwayuja,21, ShakaVarsha 1942)	

ನಂ. 451 
No. 451 

R.N.I.  No. KARBIL/2001/47147  POSTAL REGN. No. RNP/KA/BGS/2202/2017-19 

Licensed to post without prepayment   WPP No. 297 


		2020-10-14T17:06:11+0530
	SUNIL GARDE




